MANAGEMENT SYSTEM CERTIFICATE

Certificate No: 182762-2015-AQ-GER-DAkkS Initial certification date: 12. June 1998

Valid: 13. July 2015 - 12. June 2018

This is to certify that the management system of

Dr. Schumacher GmbH

Am Roggenfeld 3, 34323 Malsfeld, Germany

and the sites as mentioned in the appendix accompanying this certificate

has been found to conform to the Quality Management System standard:

ISO 9001:2008

This certificate is valid for the following scope:

Design, manufacture and final inspection of products for skin and hand disinfection products for human hygienie cosmetic disinfectants and detergents for medical and surfaces devices as well as for dental equipment moist and dry cloth for all scopes mentioned above

Place and date: Essen, 13. July 2015



For the issuing office: DNV GL - Business Assurance Schnieringshof 14, 45329 Essen, Germany

Thomas Beck

Management Representative

Lack of fulfilment of conditions as set out in the Certification Agreement may render this Certificate invalid. ACCREDITED UNIT: DNV GL Business Assurance Zertifizierung und Umweltgutachter GmbH, Schnieringshof 14, 45329 Essen, Germany. TEL:+49 201 7296-222. www.dnvgl.de/assurance Certificate No: 182762-2015-AQ-GER-DAkkS Place and date: Essen, 13. July 2015

Appendix to Certificate

Dr. Schumacher GmbH

Appendix to Certificate Dr. Schumacher GmbH Locations included in the certification are as follows:		
Site Name Dr. Schumacher GmbH	Site Address Am Roggenfeld 3, 34323 Malsfeld,	Site Scope Design, manufacture and final
1	Germany	inspection of products for skin and hand disinfection products for human
Dr. Schumacher GmbH	Zum Steeger 3, 34323 Malsfeld, Germany	hygienie cosmetic disinfectants and detergents for medical and surfaces devices as well as for dental equipment moist and dry cloth for all scopes mentioned above
Dr. Schumacher GmbH	Zum Steeger 2, 34323 Malsfeld, Germany	

Lack of fulfilment of conditions as set out in the Certification Agreement may render this Certificate invalid. ACCREDITED UNIT: DNV GL Business Assurance Zertifizierung und Umweltgutachter GmbH, Schnieringshof 14, 45329 Essen, Germany. TEL:+49 201 7296-222. www.dnvgl.de/assurance

DNV.GL